
129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88221230217069

88221230217070

88221230217071

88221230217072

88221230217074

88221230217075

88221230217076

88221230217077

88221230217079

88221230217081

88221230217082

88221230217083

EAKAM SINGH

GURHINDER SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARENDRA YADAV

HARPREET SINGH

JASKARANJOT SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

MOHD SIDDIQUE

SUKHWINDER SINGH

VARINDER SINGH

YADWINDER PAL SHARMA
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538
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name::

/117 /57

/42 /243

/32

/114 /45

/33 /245

/34

/114 /42

/33 /240

/38

/114 /42

/33 /244

/32

/114 /48

/36 /245

/32

/102 /51

/36 /238

/20

/117 /39

/33 /242

/24

/120 /45

/33 /244

/36

/117 /42

/36 /243

/32

/114 /39

/36 /239

/30

Status

/16 /8

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/16 /7

/17 /26

/
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/17 /28

/
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/18 /28
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/17 /26
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/17 /27
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/18 /28
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/16 /8

/17 /27

/
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/17 /26

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88221260717022

88221260717024

88221260717025

88221260717027

88221260717028

88221260717030

88221260717032

88221260717033

88221260717034

88221260717035

88221260717037

BALJIT SINGH

GURDITT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

HARMANJOT SINGH

JIVAN SINGH

KABIR KHAN

NAVJOT SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SIMRANJEET SINGH

SUKHVIR SINGH

593

547

525

597

569

594

596

573

605

603

615

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915
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99913 99915
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/111 /72

/63 /245

/38

/78 /72

/63 /232

/40

/99 /57

/63 /220

/26

/114 /72

/63 /245

/34

/117 /72

/48 /230

/40

/117 /72

/63 /234

/40

/111 /72

/60 /246

/40

/108 /66

/57 /240

/38

/111 /72

/63 /252

/36

/111 /72

/63 /249

/38

/117 /72

/63 /252

/40

Status

/15 /8

/16 /25

/

/15 /8

/14 /25

/

/15 /7

/14 /24

/

/17 /8

/17 /27

/

/15 /8

/14 /25

/
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/
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/15 /27

/
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/14 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /28

/
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/16 /28

/

/18 /8

/16 /29
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Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88221271117022

88221271117023

88221271117026

88221271117027

88221271117028

88221271117029

88221271117030

88221271117031

88221271117032

88221271117033

88221271117034

88221271117035

AJAY

AJAY KUMAR

BALJINDER SINGH

CHHOTU KUMAR DEV

GURSHARANJIT SINGH

HARSIMRAN SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

PARVEEN KUMAR

RAJJAT

RANVIR SINGH

SUKHWINDER RAI

453

435

414

437

461

448

475

450

456

459

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915
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99911 99912
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/42 /48

/18 /202

/14

/57 /45

/18 /204

/24

/54 /48

/30 /220

/32

/54 /48

/30 /207

/32

/69 /42

/24 /189

/32

/72 /57

/27 /190

/36

/75 /51

/27 /210

/34

/66 /51

/27 /205

/38

/75 /51

/27 /218

/36

/63 /51

/24 /215

/34

/69 /51

/30 /209

/34

/66 /54

Status

/15 /8

/15 /24

/

/16 /7

/15 /25

/

/17 /8

/18 /26

/

/16 /8

/16 /24

/

/14 /7

/14 /23

/

/13 /7

/13 /22

/

/15 /8

/17 /24

/

/15 /7

/16 /23

/

/17 /7

/18 /26

/

/15 /8

/16 /24

/

/16 /7

/16 /24

/

/16 /8

Semester       : 1 Examination:     2/2018



129Course Code: TURNERBranch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88221271117035

88221271117037

SUKHWINDER RAI

SAJAN KUMAR

459

470

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/30 /212

/32

/72 /54

/30 /216

/34

/16 /25

/

/15 /8

/17 /24

/

Semester       : 1


